Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM725692

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Concord Servicing Corporation		01/26/2022	Corporation: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Concord Servicing LLC	
Street Address:	4150 N. Drinkwater Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Scottsdale	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85251	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2879661	MYACCOUNTINFO.COM
Registration Number:	4098290	QUALIFLY
Registration Number:	4196002	BLACKWELL RECOVERY
Registration Number:	4406447	CONCORD
Registration Number:	4406448	CONCORD
Registration Number:	4455080	INTERLINK
Registration Number:	4569556	C2 COMMAND & CONTROL
Registration Number:	4569611	DOCKIT
Registration Number:	4651586	0
Registration Number:	4768275	INTERLINK
Registration Number:	5639350	ТВ
Registration Number:	5644951	TRUEBI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6029165651

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 602-916-5451

ip@fennemorelaw.com Email:

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 007712 FRAME: 0073**

900692268

Correspondent Name: Stacie K. Smith

Address Line 1: 2394 East Camelback Road

Address Line 2: Suite 600

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85016-3429

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	021561.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stacie K. Smith
SIGNATURE:	/Stacie K Smith/
DATE SIGNED:	05/04/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=1-26-2022 Certificate of Conversion - Concord Servicing LLC#page1.tif source=1-26-2022 Certificate of Conversion - Concord Servicing LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007712 FRAME: 0074





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF AN ARIZONA CORPORATION

UNDER THE NAME OF "CONCORD SERVICING CORPORATION" TO A DELAWARE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CONCORD

SERVICING CORPORATION" TO "CONCORD SERVICING LLC", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2022, AT 10:47

O'CLOCK A.M.

6567720 8100F SR# 20220256118

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Visital in grown processing grown

Authentication: 202490471

Date: 01-26-22

TRADEMARK REEL: 007712 FRAME: 0075 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:47 AM 01/26/2022
FILED 10:47 AM 01/26/2022
SR 20220256118 - File Number 6567720

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

FROM AN ARIZONA CORPORATION TO

A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

- 1. The jurisdiction where the Corporation was first formed is Arizona.
- 2. The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Arizona.
- 3. The date the Non-Delaware Corporation first formed is August 25, 1988.
- 4. The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Concord Servicing Corporation.
- The name of the Corporation as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Concord Servicing LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Conversion on this day of January, 2022.

DocuSigned by:

Name: Robert W. Bertrand

Its: Authorized Person

DMFIRM #401451808 v1

RECORDED: 05/04/2022

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007712 FRAME: 0076